NSQT
Square Tapered Steel
Call Us: 1.866.874.8889 novapole.com
•	 Hand hole ring mounting height is
12” to centre and comes with (4”x7”)
hand hole cover
•	 Wind speeds (mph) in the table denote
the maximum wind gust speed at the

Square Tapered Steel
1.866.874.8889 novapole.comFor more customization contact quotations@novapole.com.
For further information see Options page.
Catalogue #
Pole
Height (ft)
Pole
Weight (lbs)
Anchor Bolt
Diameter (in)
Base Plate
Type
Maximum EPA (sq.ft.)
80MPH 90MPH 100MPH 110MPH
NSQT12 12 125 1 A 45.0 35.5 28.5 23.0
NSQT16 16 160 1 A 36.0 28.5 22.5 18.0
NSQT20 20 196 1 A 31.0 24.0 18.5 14.5
NSQT25 25 259 1 B 25.5 19.0 14.5 11.0
NSQT30 30 317 1 B 20.5 15.5 11.5 8.5
NSQT35 35 541 1 B 32.0 24.5 18.5 14.5
NSQT40 40 586 1 B 25.0 19.0 14.0 10.0
CATALOGUE #
PROJECT NAME
CITY
PREPARED BY DATE